
Context and Location Map Attachment1
Created on: 8/1/2023Document Path: N:\GIS_Archive\Attachments\Z\2015-2019\Z.17.014\Z.17.014_PH_1_Context&Location.mxd

BEVAN ROAD

NAYLON STREET

VILLANDRYCRESCENT

CA
PR

ON
ID

R I
V E

CL
EM

SO
N 

CR
ES

CE
NT

GOODMAN CRESCENT

NETHERFORD
ROAD

JOSEPH A.
GIBSON PS

NAYLON
PARKETTE

MAPLE
AIRPORT

PARK

R2

R1V

OS1
OS2

R2

OS1

OS1

OS1

OS2

R3

OS2

R1

R1

A

OS2

R1

o
PARKWAY BELT 

WEST LANDS

KE
EL

E S
T.

RUTHERFORD RD.

MAJOR MACKENZIE DR.

JA
NE

 ST
.

Context Map

Subject Lands
Zoning By-Law 1-88

OS1, Open Space Conservation
OS2, Open Space Park
R1, Residential
R1V, Old Village Residential
R2, Residential
R3, Residential

SUBJECT LANDS
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FILE:
Z.17.014

RELATED FILE:
19T-17V003

DATE:
September 13, 2023

Part of Lot 19, Concession 4
10 Bevan Road

2281539 Ontario Inc.

LOCATION:

APPLICANT:
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